
PLACE TIME BIB# LAST FIRST CITY ST. SEX AGE
1 32:02 263 THRUSH JONATHAN SHOEMAKERSVILLE PA M M2024
2 38:03 112 HITESMAN DAVID READING PA M M3034
3 42:09 279 WOMELSDORF MICHAEL ETTERS PA M M3539
4 44:46 184 SMITH MIKE LEBANON PA M M6569
5 44:59 83 FRANKENSTEIN SHAWN SCH. HAVEN PA M M4044
6 45:23 73 FEROE TIM BOYERTOWN PA M M3034
7 45:32 126 KRUPA JAMES POTTSTOWN PA M M5559
8 45:39 129 LAWSON JEREMY NEW HOLLAND PA M M3034
9 45:56 8 BARNAS JOSH LANCASTER PA M M3539

10 46:15 72 FAVILA RICARDO WEST READING PA M M4044
11 46:29 3 FUSSNER RAINE KEMPTON PA F F6064
12 46:31 50 DAVIS PAUL WEST LAWN PA M M4549
13 46:52 250 SHELLENHAMER ADAM PHOENIXVILLE PA M M3539
14 47:35 19 FUSSNER JEFF KEMPTON PA M M6064
15 48:15 272 SCHMEHL CRISTINA READING PA F F5054
16 48:21 257 COOK MEGHAN MOHRSVILLE PA F F2024
17 50:36 81 FLINN AVA ELVERSON PA F F3539
18 51:14 137 MARSHALL GABRIELLE READING PA F F3034
19 51:28 284 GOLDEN JEFF EAGLEVILLE PA M M4044
20 51:39 285 RULE KAREN SHILLINGTON PA F F4549
21 51:44 287 GENDREAU IAN BIRDSBORO PA M M5054
22 51:46 298 ZOOK GEORGE READING PA M MMCL
23 51:51 98 GRUIN RODNEY WEST CHESTER PA M M6064
24 52:34 69 EGAN SHELBY READING PA F F3034
25 52:54 127 KUHNS LISHA HAMBURG PA F F4044
26 53:29 36 COOKE ELAINE MOHRSVILLE PA F F5559
27 54:05 219 LABENBERG BRENT EMMAUS PA M M6064
28 54:46 108 HERB LOGAN BOYERTOWN PA M M3034
29 55:22 296 ROWLAND JENNIFER PENNSBURG PA F F3539
30 56:00 138 MARTIN JOHN NEW HOLLAND PA M M6064
31 57:08 145 MUSHLITZ WALT EASTON PA M M6064
32 57:40 105 HERB CASSIE BOYERTOWN PA F F3034
33 58:19 225 OCASIO  JR RAMON READING PA M M5559
34 58:56 168 SALANECK TANIA LEESPORT PA F F4549
35 59:05 144 MONAGHAN KEVIN MOHNTON PA M M6569
36 59:13 53 DODD DEREK SCHWENKSVILLE PA M M6569
37 59:50 167 ROTILLE MARINA KUTZTOWN PA F FCL
38 60:18 277 MACHIK AMANDA READING PA F F4044
39 60:52 216 KUHNS COLLIN HAMBURG PA M M1519
40 60:54 217 KUHNS PETER HAMBURG PA M M4549
41 60:57 281 BYBEL NICHOLAS LANCASTER PA M M6569
42 60:58 249 POSTON JESSICA REINHOLDS PA F F3539
43 61:30 200 ZHOU MAY COLLEGEVILLE  PA F F5054



44 61:36 27 CANNON EVAN READING PA M MCL
45 61:57 177 SICHER ALEXA BOYERTOWN PA F F3034
46 61:59 171 SCHLEGEL HAILEY LENHARTSVILLE PA F FCL
47 62:00 164 ROTHENBERGER KRISTEN FLEETWOOD  PA F FMCL
48 62:00 270 HARTMAN ALICIA SINKING SPRING PA F F3539
49 63:28 295 PEKAREK GRANT LITITZ PA M M2529
50 63:29 273 PEKAREK THOMAS READING PA M M6064
51 63:55 5 ALDERFER ELLIE SCHNECKSVILLE PA F F6064
52 64:03 12 BEARD JOANNE WEST LAWN PA F F6064
53 64:06 30 CHAPIN LAUREN READING PA F FMCL
54 65:09 271 KREIDER AARON MOHNTON PA M M5054
55 70:27 10 BEAMAN YURIKO READING PA F F4549
56 70:28 20 BROPY MATTHEW READING PA M M4549
57 82:12 283 MARJANOWSKI ANDRE READING PA M M7074
58 83:01 153 ORNOSKY DONNA E. GREENVILLE PA F F6064


